Sky High Kids Triathlon Results
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Bib
156
140
141
158
131
152
163
153
166
142
170
144
126
143
145
169
129
200
174
112
147
139
146
148
187
138
168
116
114
115
150
120
160
175
128
191
101
164
173
176
183
118
122
162
121
125
149
132
124
178

Overall

Name

Jackson Goodermote
Blake Arena
Sawyer Goodermote
Aidan Toolan

Cole Morgenroth
Will Barker

Hailey Miller

Luke Heffern

Alexa Ruppe

Amir Lyons

Brenden Sharp
Conor Miller

Hannah Dinolfo
Amar Lyons

Karsyn Hardy

Reid Leone-Levine
Nathaniel Brown

Kai White

Karly Maroni

Willow Wozniak
Alaina Dipierro
Duncan Tripp
Brynne Crewell
Sydney Geary
Kaiden Siciliano
Sebastian Vansluyters
Pax Cooper

Parker Ruppe

Eva West

Matthew Schaaphok
Ethan Archambeault
Kelemen Baxter
Evalyn Craney
Jacob Hunt

Logan Archambeault
Kate O'Connor
Remi Comiskey
Thomas Brown
Alice Shopsis-Kent
Fallyn Hunt

Luke Fischer

Eyasu Richman
Vera Kaishap
Sophia Pascuzzi
Tsega Richman
Maeve Lillis

Lily Teller

Oliver Greene
Michaela Koniowka
Max Bergendahl

Category
Age 11
Age 10
Age 10
Age 11

Age 9
Age 11
Age 12
Age 11
Age 13
Age 10
Age 11
Age 10

Age 9
Age 10
Age 11
Age 11

Age 9
Age 10
Age 11

Age 8
Age 11
Age 10
Age 11
Age 11
Age 10
Age 10
Age 11

Age 8

Age 8

Age 8
Age 11

Age 8
Age 12

Age 9

Age 9
Age 10

Age 6
Age 12

Age 9

Age 7
Age 12

Age 8

Age 9
Age 12

Age 9

Age 9
Age 11

Age 9

Age 9
Age 12

Age
11
10
10
11
9
11
12
11
13
10
11
10
9
10
11
11
9
10
11
8
11
10
11
11
10
10
11
8
8
8
11
8
12
9
9
10
6
12
9
7
12
8
9
12
9
9
11
9
9
12

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Time
17:53.2
18:33.2
20:58.1
21:15.2
21:18.5
21:20.3
21:22.5
21:27.6
22:15.5
22:19.1
22:19.4
22:30.1
22:57.7
23:19.7
23:271
23:50.2
24:14 1
24:14 1
24:38.9
25:23.1
25:28.0
25:31.9
25:37.1
25:38.6
25:39.9
25:57.6
25:59.1
26:07.5
26:07.9
26:41.8
26:47.0
26:49.6
26:49.6
26:51.7
26:53.5
27:03.1
27:41.8
27:45.5
28:08.2
28:09.0
28:21.0
28:25.6
28:30.8
28:35.6
28:40.8
28:43.1
28:49.5
28:554
28:57.8
29:00.9

Difference
+0:40.0
+3:04.9
+3:22.0
+3:25.3
+3:27.1
+3:29.3
+3:34.4
+4:22.3
+4:25.9
+4:26.2
+4:36.9
+5:04.5
+5:26.5
+5:33.9
+5:57.0
+6:20.9
+6:20.9
+6:45.7
+7:29.9
+7:34.8
+7:38.7
+7:43.9
+7:454
+7:46.7
+8:04.4
+8:05.9
+8:14.3
+8:14.7
+8:48.6
+8:53.8
+8:56.4
+8:56.4
+8:58.5
+9:00.3
+9:09.9
+9:48.6
+9:52.3
+10:15.0
+10:15.8
+10:27.8
+10:32.4
+10:37.6
+10:42.4
+10:47.6
+10:49.9
+10:56.3
+11:02.2
+11:04.6
+11:07.7



179
109
123
154
180
181
119
171
105
136
104
172
186
110
198
113
199
111
185
188
108
103
165
135
102
106
107
117
127
130
133
134
137
151
155
157
159
167
177
182

Rose Bergendahl
Collyn Ross

Ava Koniowka
Andrew Vanorden
Alex Bergendahl
Seamus Hoback
Micah Herrington
Dylin Sharp
Genevieve Brown
Jessica Suitto
Aaron Dinolfo
Mia Sharp
Benjamin Baxter
Simon Greene

Fionnegan McEwee

Dani Geraci
Krzystof Wendland
Brody Miller
Sonja Newson
Eden McNamara
David Suitto
Owen Bergdoll
Tibor Hirsch
Daphne Bukowski
Finley Spencer
Camden Fisher
Payton Shear
Brayden Wagner
Joshua Vanorden
Tommy Shear
Clair Schaaphok
Carson Fisher
Rose Costello
Quinten Bukowski
Jack Zeliph
Macklin Flannery
Ella Albert
Thomas Zeliph
Cailyn Pulcher
Sonja Rao

Age 10
Age 7
Age 9
Age 11
Age 8
Age 11
Age 8
Age 9
Age 7
Age 10
Age 6
Age 7
Age 6
Age 7
Age 9
Age 8
Age 7
Age 7
Age 8
Age 8
Age 7
Age 6
Age 12
Age 10
Age 6
Age 7
Age 7
Age 8
Age 9
Age 9
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 11
Age 11
Age 11
Age 12
Age 13
Age 9
Age 5
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Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

29:18.3
29:24.7
29:56.1
30:19.4
30:28.3
30:33.6
30:42.4
31:35.8
32:18.0
32:42.0
33:16.6
33:21.8
33:24.6
33:29.0
33:59.6
34:23.3
35:20.2
36:25.4
36:48.9
36:50.5
37:20.1
39:01.6
39:10.8
39:24.0
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

+11:25.1
+11:31.5
+12:02.9
+12:26.2
+12:35.1
+12:40.4
+12:49.2
+13:42.6
+14:24.8
+14:48.8
+15:23.4
+15:28.6
+15:31.4
+15:35.8
+16:06.4
+16:30.1
+17:27.0
+18:32.2
+18:55.7
+18:57.3
+19:26.9
+21:08.4
+21:17.6
+21:30.8
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Bib
163
166
126
145
174
112
147
146
148
187
114
160
191
101
173
176
122
162
121
125
149
124
179
123
171
105
136
172
113
185
135
102
106
107
133
134
137
159
177
182

Overall - Female
Name

Hailey Miller
Alexa Ruppe
Hannah Dinolfo
Karsyn Hardy
Karly Maroni
Willow Wozniak
Alaina Dipierro
Brynne Crewell
Sydney Geary
Kaiden Siciliano
Eva West

Evalyn Craney
Kate O'Connor
Remi Comiskey
Alice Shopsis-Kent
Fallyn Hunt

Vera Kaishap
Sophia Pascuzzi
Tsega Richman
Maeve Lillis

Lily Teller
Michaela Koniowka
Rose Bergendahl
Ava Koniowka
Dylin Sharp
Genevieve Brown
Jessica Suitto
Mia Sharp

Dani Geraci
Sonja Newson
Daphne Bukowski
Finley Spencer
Camden Fisher
Payton Shear
Clair Schaaphok
Carson Fisher
Rose Costello
Ella Albert

Cailyn Pulcher
Sonja Rao

Category
Age 12
Age 13

Age 9
Age 11
Age 11

Age 8
Age 11
Age 11
Age 11
Age 10

Age 8
Age 12
Age 10

Age 6

Age 9

Age 7

Age 9
Age 12

Age 9

Age 9
Age 11

Age 9
Age 10

Age 9

Age 9

Age 7
Age 10

Age 7

Age 8

Age 8
Age 10

Age 6

Age 7

Age 7
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 12

Age 9

Age 5

Age
12
13
9
11
11
8
11
11
11
10
8
12
10
6
9
7
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Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time
21:22.5
22:15.5
22:57.7
23:271
24:38.9
25:23.1
25:28.0
25:37.1
25:38.6
25:39.9
26:07.9
26:49.6
27:03.1
27:41.8
28:08.2
28:09.0
28:30.8
28:35.6
28:40.8
28:43.1
28:49.5
28:57.8
29:18.3
29:56.1
31:35.8
32:18.0
32:42.0
33:21.8
34:23.3
36:48.9
39:24.0

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Difference
+0:53.0
+1:35.2
+2:04.6
+3:16.4
+4:00.6
+4:05.5
+4:14.6
+4:16.1
+4:17 .4
+4:45.4
+5:27 1
+5:40.6
+6:19.3
+6:45.7
+6:46.5
+7:08.3
+7:13.1
+7:18.3
+7:20.6
+7:27.0
+7:35.3
+7:55.8
+8:33.6
+10:13.3
+10:55.5
+11:19.5
+11:59.3
+13:00.8
+15:26.4
+18:01.5
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Bib
156
140
141
158
131
152
153
142
170
144
143
169
129
200
139
138
168
116
115
150
120
175
128
164
183
118
132
178
109
154
180
181
119
104
186
110
198
199
111
188
108
103
165
117
127
130
151
155
157
167

Overall - Male

Name

Jackson Goodermote
Blake Arena

Sawyer Goodermote
Aidan Toolan

Cole Morgenroth
Will Barker

Luke Heffern

Amir Lyons

Brenden Sharp
Conor Miller

Amar Lyons

Reid Leone-Levine
Nathaniel Brown

Kai White

Duncan Tripp

Sebastian Vansluyters

Pax Cooper

Parker Ruppe
Matthew Schaaphok
Ethan Archambeault
Kelemen Baxter
Jacob Hunt

Logan Archambeault
Thomas Brown
Luke Fischer

Eyasu Richman
Oliver Greene

Max Bergendahl
Collyn Ross
Andrew Vanorden
Alex Bergendahl
Seamus Hoback
Micah Herrington
Aaron Dinolfo
Benjamin Baxter
Simon Greene
Fionnegan McEwee
Krzystof Wendland
Brody Miller

Eden McNamara
David Suitto

Owen Bergdoll
Tibor Hirsch
Brayden Wagner
Joshua Vanorden
Tommy Shear
Quinten Bukowski
Jack Zeliph

Macklin Flannery
Thomas Zeliph

Category
Age 11
Age 10
Age 10
Age 11

Age 9
Age 11
Age 11
Age 10
Age 11
Age 10
Age 10
Age 11

Age 9
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 11

Age 8

Age 8
Age 11

Age 8

Age 9

Age 9
Age 12
Age 12

Age 8

Age 9
Age 12

Age 7
Age 11

Age 8
Age 11

Age 8

Age 6

Age 6

Age 7

Age 9

Age 7

Age 7

Age 8

Age 7

Age 6
Age 12

Age 8

Age 9

Age 9
Age 11
Age 11
Age 11
Age 13

Age
11
10
10
11
9
11
11
10
11
10
10
11
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time
17:53.2
18:33.2
20:58.1
21:15.2
21:18.5
21:20.3
21:27.6
22:19.1
22:19.4
22:30.1
23:19.7
23:50.2
24:14 1
24:14 1
25:31.9
25:57.6
25:59.1
26:07.5
26:41.8
26:47.0
26:49.6
26:51.7
26:53.5
27:45.5
28:21.0
28:25.6
28:554
29:00.9
29:24.7
30:19.4
30:28.3
30:33.6
30:42.4
33:16.6
33:24.6
33:29.0
33:59.6
35:20.2
36:25.4
36:50.5
37:20.1
39:01.6
39:10.8

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Difference
+0:40.0
+3:04.9
+3:22.0
+3:25.3
+3:27.1
+3:34.4
+4:25.9
+4:26.2
+4:36.9
+5:26.5
+5:57.0
+6:20.9
+6:20.9
+7:38.7
+8:04.4
+8:05.9
+8:14.3
+8:48.6
+8:53.8
+8:56.4
+8:58.5
+9:00.3
+9:52.3
+10:27.8
+10:32.4
+11:02.2
+11:07.7
+11:31.5
+12:26.2
+12:35.1
+12:40.4
+12:49.2
+15:23.4
+15:31.4
+15:35.8
+16:06.4
+17:27.0
+18:32.2
+18:57.3
+19:26.9
+21:08.4
+21:17.6
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Bib
182

Bib
101
102

Bib
104
186
103

Bib
176
105
172
106
107

Bib
109
110
199
111
108

Bib
112
114
113
185

Bib
116
115
120
118
180
119
188
117

Age 5 - Female
Name
Sonja Rao

Age 6 - Female
Name

Remi Comiskey
Finley Spencer

Age 6 - Male
Name

Aaron Dinolfo
Benjamin Baxter
Owen Bergdoll

Age 7 - Female
Name

Fallyn Hunt
Genevieve Brown
Mia Sharp
Camden Fisher
Payton Shear

Age 7 - Male
Name

Collyn Ross
Simon Greene
Krzystof Wendland
Brody Miller

David Suitto

Age 8 - Female
Name

Willow Wozniak
Eva West

Dani Geraci
Sonja Newson

Age 8 - Male

Name

Parker Ruppe
Matthew Schaaphok
Kelemen Baxter
Eyasu Richman
Alex Bergendahl
Micah Herrington
Eden McNamara
Brayden Wagner

Category
Age 5

Category
Age 6
Age 6

Category
Age 6
Age 6
Age 6

Category
Age 7
Age 7
Age 7
Age 7
Age 7

Category
Age 7
Age 7
Age 7
Age 7
Age 7

Category
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8

Category
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
Age 8
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Gender
Female

Gender
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time
DNS

Time
27:41.8
DNS

Time
33:16.6
33:24.6
39:01.6

Time
28:09.0
32:18.0
33:21.8

DNS

DNS

Time
29:24.7
33:29.0
35:20.2
36:25.4
37:20.1

Time
25:23.1
26:07.9
34:23.3
36:48.9

Time
26:07.5
26:41.8
26:49.6
28:25.6
30:28.3
30:42.4
36:50.5

DNS

Difference

Difference

Difference
+0:08.0
+5:45.0

Difference
+4:09.0
+5:12.8

Difference
+4:04.3
+5:55.5
+7:00.7
+7:55.4

Difference
+0:44.8
+9:00.2
+11:25.8

Difference
+0:34.3
+0:42.1
+2:18.1
+4:20.8
+4:34.9
+10:43.0
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Bib
126
173
122
121
125
124
123
171
177

Bib
131
129
175
128
132
198
127
130

Bib
187
191
179
136
135
133
134
137

Bib
140
141
142
144
143
200
139
138

Bib
145
174
147
146
148
149

Age 9 - Female
Name

Hannah Dinolfo
Alice Shopsis-Kent
Vera Kaishap
Tsega Richman
Maeve Lillis
Michaela Koniowka
Ava Koniowka
Dylin Sharp

Cailyn Pulcher

Age 9 - Male

Name

Cole Morgenroth
Nathaniel Brown
Jacob Hunt

Logan Archambeault
Oliver Greene
Fionnegan McEwee
Joshua Vanorden
Tommy Shear

Age 10 - Female
Name

Kaiden Siciliano
Kate O'Connor
Rose Bergendahl
Jessica Suitto
Daphne Bukowski
Clair Schaaphok
Carson Fisher
Rose Costello

Age 10 - Male

Name

Blake Arena

Sawyer Goodermote
Amir Lyons

Conor Miller

Amar Lyons

Kai White

Duncan Tripp
Sebastian Vansluyters

Age 11 - Female
Name

Karsyn Hardy
Karly Maroni
Alaina Dipierro
Brynne Crewell
Sydney Geary
Lily Teller

Category
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9

Category
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9
Age 9

Category
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10

Category
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10
Age 10

Category
Age 11
Age 11
Age 11
Age 11
Age 11
Age 11

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Age
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Age
11
11
11
11
11
11

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time
22:57.7
28:08.2
28:30.8
28:40.8
28:43.1
28:57.8
29:56.1
31:35.8

DNS

Time
21:18.5
24:14 1
26:51.7
26:53.5
28:554
33:59.6

DNS

DNS

Time
25:39.9
27:03.1
29:18.3
32:42.0
39:24.0

DNS

DNS

DNS

Time
18:33.2
20:58.1
22:19.1
22:30.1
23:19.7
24:14 1
25:31.9
25:57.6

Time
23:271
24:38.9
25:28.0
25:37.1
25:38.6
28:49.5

Difference
+5:10.5
+5:33.1
+5:43.1
+5:454
+6:00.1
+6:58.4
+8:38.1

Difference
+2:55.6
+5:33.2
+5:35.0
+7:36.9
+12:41.1

Difference
+1:23.2
+3:38.4
+7:02.1
+13:44 .1

Difference
+2:24.9
+3:45.9
+3:56.9
+4:46.5
+5:40.9
+6:58.7
+7:24.4

Difference
+1:11.8
+2:00.9
+2:10.0
+2:11.5
+5:22.4



Place
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Place
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Place

A WON

Place

Place

Bib
156
158
152
153
170
169
168
150
154
181
151
155
157

Bib
163
160
162
159

Bib
164
183
178
165

Bib
166

Bib
167

Age 11 - Male
Name

Jackson Goodermote

Aidan Toolan
Will Barker
Luke Heffern
Brenden Sharp

Reid Leone-Levine

Pax Cooper

Ethan Archambeault

Andrew Vanorden
Seamus Hoback
Quinten Bukowski
Jack Zeliph
Macklin Flannery

Age 12 - Female
Name

Hailey Miller
Evalyn Craney
Sophia Pascuzzi
Ella Albert

Age 12 - Male
Name

Thomas Brown
Luke Fischer
Max Bergendahl
Tibor Hirsch

Age 13 - Female
Name
Alexa Ruppe

Age 13 - Male
Name
Thomas Zeliph

Category
Age 11
Age 11
Age 11
Age 11
Age 11
Age 11
Age 11
Age 11
Age 11
Age 11
Age 11
Age 11
Age 11

Category
Age 12
Age 12
Age 12
Age 12

Category
Age 12
Age 12
Age 12
Age 12

Category
Age 13

Category
Age 13

Age
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Age
12
12
12
12

Age
12
12
12
12

Age
13

Age
13

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female

Gender
Male

Time
17:53.2
21:15.2
21:20.3
21:27.6
22:19.4
23:50.2
25:59.1
26:47.0
30:19.4
30:33.6

DNS

DNS

DNS

Time
21:22.5
26:49.6
28:35.6

DNS

Time
27:45.5
28:21.0
29:00.9
39:10.8

Time
22:15.5

Time
DNS

Difference
+3:22.0
+3:27.1
+3:34.4
+4:26.2
+5:57.0
+8:05.9
+8:53.8
+12:26.2
+12:40.4

Difference

+5:27.1
+7:13.1

Difference

+0:35.5
+1:15.4
+11:25.3

Difference

Difference



